

## NAVEEN JINDAL

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Center for Retail Innovation and Strategy Excellence

#### MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

#### Center for Retail Innovation and Strategy Excellence (RISE) Membership includes:

- Public/private company directors
- Retail Industry C-Suite officers
- Nonprofit Retail organizations
- People who aspire to be Retail Executives

## **Benefits to Individual Membership - \$400**

- > Admission to the Annual Retail Conference
- Admission to Private Retail Corporate Briefings/ UTD RISE Career Fairs / Future Trends Program
  - > Invitation to Member Only Activities
  - > Discounts for other RISE Programs
- > Listing as a Member in the RISE Database for Potential Industry Opportunities
- > Potential Faculty Member Opportunities for In-House Director Programs

**Register for Your Membership Today** 

https://ezpay.utdallas.edu/C20239 ustores/web/store main.jsp?STOREID=325

or contact Kelly Kaar, Administrator 972-883-5015, klk140330@utdallas.edu

**Charles Haseman, Director**Professor of Practice, UT Dallas

Dr. B.P.S Murthi

Research Director, UT Dallas





























### NAVEEN JINDAL SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Institute for Excellence in Corporate Governance

# Center for Retail Innovation and Strategy Excellence Membership Form Name: Company/University: Address: City, State, Zip: Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Admin Email Address: Who referred you to the center?: **Payment** Check Cash You may purchase your individual membership securely online at the RISE Center store. I serve/served on a board Currently **Previously** Never

**For More Information** 

https://jindal.utdallas.edu/centers-of-excellence/retail-innovation-strategy-excellence/